DS-168     REV C
Technical  Data
SaRonix
S5600 Series
Frequency Range: 8 MHz to 20 MHz
ACTUAL SIZE
This TCVCXO is comprised of a quartz
crystal and an integrated circuit. The IC

THROUGH-HOLE, LEADED
SaRonix     141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
Part Numbering Guide
SaRonix
Package Size
  6 = 12 x 18.5 x 3.8mm
Supply Voltage
  5 = 5V
Frequency Temperature Stability
  4 = ±1.5 ppm (±8.5 ppm pullability)
  6 = ±2.5 ppm (±15 ppm pullability)
  A = ±4.0 ppm (±40 ppm pullability)
  B = ±8.0 ppm (>40 ppm pullability)
S   5   6   6   9   L   S   V   -  16.0000
Voltage Control
  V = Voltage Control Pin 1
Package Type
  L = Leaded
Operating Temperature
  9 = -30 to +80°C
Output
  S = Clipped Sinewave
Frequency (MHz)